Remote Power Management:
	 Remote Individual or Group Outlet Switching
	 On/Off/Reboot/Default/Load Shed Switching
	 Outlet Sequencing & Power Up Delays
	 Scheduled On/Off/Reboot Switching
	 Ping Watchdog with Auto Reboot
	 4 or 8 Switchable IEC C19 Outlets
	 User-Defined Power-Up Default Status &

VMRHD20241021
wti.com/high-amp
High Amp Switched & Outlet Metered PDU
VMR-HD Series
Outlet Metered High Amp Reboot Switch
Model Number Outlets
AC Voltage
50/60 Hz
Power
Distribution
(*80% Derated)
Input
Feeds Power Cords
Circuit
Breakers Dimensions
VMR-HD4D16 (4) IEC 60320 C19 200 to 240V 6.4/7.7 kW (2) 16 Amp Detachable** (4) 16 Amps W:  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  8.7” (22.1 cm)
H:  1.75” (4.5 cm)
(1 U)
VMR-HD4D20 100 to 240V 3.2/7.7 kW* (2) 20 Amp Detachable** (4) 20 Amps
VMR-HD4D30 200 to 240V 9.6/12 kW* (2) 30 Amp NEMA L6-30P (10 ft) (4) 20 Amps
VMR-HD4D32 200 to 240V 12.8/15.4 kW (2) 32 Amp IEC 60309
(Commando) (10 ft)
(4) 16 Amps
VMR-HD4D30-8 (8) IEC 60320 C19 200 to 240V 19.2/24 kW* (4) 30 Amp NEMA L6-30P (10 ft) (8) 20 Amps W:  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  12.25” (31.1 cm)
H:  3.5” (9 cm)
(2 U)
VMR-HD4D32-8 200 to 240V 25.6/30.8 kW (4) 32 Amp IEC 60309
(Commando) (10 ft)
(8) 16 Amps
**	Sold Separately
Mounting: Horizontal 1U Models